Peripheral Intervention
300 Boston Scientific Way
Marlborough, MA 01752-1234
To order product or for more information
contact customer service at 1.888.272.1001.
© 2018 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
PI-558219-AA  JUL2018
TAKE
CONTROL OF
COMPLEXITY
SAVION FLX™ & SAVION DLVR™ GUIDEWIRES
UPN Order Code
Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm)
Tip Load (grams) Tip Shape
H7493942318510 0.014 185 2.9 Straight
H749394231851J0 0.014 185 2.9 Angled
H7493942230010 0.014 300 2.9 Straight
H749394223001J0 0.014 300 2.9 Angled
UPN Order Code
Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm)
Tip Load (grams) Tip Shape
H7493942118210 0.014 182 0.8 Straight
H749394211821J0 0.014 182 0.8 Angled
H7493942030010 0.014 300 0.8 Straight
H749394203001J0 0.014 300 0.8 Angled
Savion FLX™ Guidewires
Savion DLVR™ Guidewires
FRONTLINE GUIDEWIRE
DELIVERY SUPPORT GUIDEWIRE